Page 1 of 3sales@activesensors.com
MHR5200 Series
Magnetic Hall rotary position sensor
Doc Ref: WS-MHR5200-9
Dimensions for MHR5210 - Flange mounting with a sprung shaft
 ° 02
 38.00
TPS 125XL jacket

 ° 02
 38.00
Ordering information
MHR5210 XV-XXX
Output direction (viewed on shaft)
     C = Clockwise
     A = Anticlockwise
Electrical angle in degrees
Driving side detail
 6
.0
0
3.03
3.00
Dimensions for MHR5220 - Flange mounting with a round shaft
 38.00
 °02
TPS 125XL jacket
Ø3.2 x 500 ±10%.
3 Core 26AWG XL-ETFE
Shaft marking
See Note 2.
 20.00 ±0.30  15.30
 9.10  04.3
 00. 42
 R2.25  4x
 R5.00  8x
48.00
 05.61
 21.00 0.3
4.752
 05.4
 00. 3
4.760
9.95
10.00
51 x 05. 1
 09. 51
 38.00
 °02
Ordering information
MHR5220 XV-XXX
Output direction (viewed on shaft)
     C = Clockwise
     A = Anticlockwise
Electrical angle in degrees
Page 2 of 3sales@activesensors.com
MHR5200 Series
Magnetic Hall rotary position sensor
Doc Ref: WS-MHR5200-9
Dimensions for MHR5230 - Flange mounting with a blade shaft
 38.00
 °02
 R2.25  4x
 R5.00  8x